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APPENDIX C

SAMPLE ABBREVIATED PRELIMINARY FILE LISTING 

(for file reorganization and/or records retirement)


1/
2/
3/
4/
5/
6/
7/
8/

Location

Code

Temp. Number
Dates covered
GCG Code
Title
Subject
Modifier
Physical + Form
Retention Period Description + Notes

JKT-03-A/02
1979-

Training Files (Series Title)
1 – Subject
3 --
Box
___(O)-___(R)-__(A)


- 00
1985


2 -- 
4 -- 

Description

JKT-03-A/02
1982-

Training Plans by Section
1 – Subject
3 --

___(O)-___(R)-__(A)


- 01
1985


2 --
4 --

Description

JKT-03-A/02
1983-

Training-External Courses available to staff
1 – Subject
3 --

___(O)-___(R)-__(A)


- 02
1985


2 --
4 --

Description

JKT-03-A/02
1979-

Training briefing Orientation of New Staff
1 – Subject
3 --

___(O)-___(R)-__(A)


-03
1985


2 --
4 --

Description

JKT-03-A/02
1982-

Evaluation of seminars attended by staff
1 – Subject
3 --

___(O)-___(R)-__(A)


-04
1985


2 --
4 --

Description

JKT-03-A/02
1982-

Requests for training received from staff
1 – Subject
3 --

___(O)-___(R)-__(A)


- 05
1985


2 --
4 --

Description

JKT-03-A/02
1982-

Jakarta office training plans sent to HQ
1 – Subject
3 --

___(O)-___(R)-__(A)


- 06
1985


2 --
4 --

Description
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Date:
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